TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|----------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | CHANGE OF NAME |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|------------------------|----------|----------------|---------------------|
| Humanity For All LLC | | 102/15/2009 | LIMITED LIABILITY |
| Trainanty 1 of 7th 220 | | 02, 10,2000 | COMPANY: CALIFORNIA |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Humanity LLC |
|-----------------|---------------------------------------|
| Street Address: | 14610 So. Broadway St. |
| City: | Gardena |
| State/Country: | CALIFORNIA |
| Postal Code: | 90248 |
| Entity Type: | LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------|----------|-----------|
| Serial Number: | 77660677 | HUMANITY |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)824-9696

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: docketla@fulpat.com

Correspondent Name: Gary M. Anderson

Address Line 1: 6060 Center Dr., 10th Floor

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90045

| ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | HUMNI-81426 |
|-------------------------|------------------|
| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Gary M. Anderson |
| Signature: | /s/ |
| Date: | 03/10/2009 |

TRADEMARK REEL: 003949 FRAME: 0783

900129006

Total Attachments: 1 source=Humanity LLC Certificate of Amendment- as filed#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003949 FRAME: 0784



RECORDED: 03/10/2009

State of California Secretary of State

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

| | A \$30.00 filing fee must acc | ompany this form. | | |
|--------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------|
| | IMPORTANT - Read instructions be | _ | | |
| 1. | SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER | 2 NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY | This Space | For Filing Use Only |
| | 200813710310 | HUMANITY FOR ALL LLC | | |
| 3. | COMPLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHERE | 1 | ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY | PE ATTACHED IF |
| } | MEGESSARY. | | | |
| | A. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAMI ABBREVATIONS LLC OR LLC.) | E (END THE NAME WITH THE WORDS "LIMI | ITED LIABILITY COMPANY," "L'I | FD, LIABILITY CO.' OR THE |
| | HUMANITY LLC | | | <u> </u> |
| | B. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY | WILL BE MANAGED BY (CHECK ONE) | ŀ | |
| | ONE MANAGER | | | ! |
| 1 | MORE THAN ONE MANAGER ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA | WY MEMBER(S) | | |
| • | C. AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE ART | TICLES OF OPERAPATION. | • | |
| [| U, MEARING TO TEAT OF THE ART | OF UKBARIZATION; | | |
| i | | | | |
| | i . | * | | |
| | | • | | |
| | D. OTHER MATTERS TO BE INCLUDED A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE | DIN THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE SET! | FORTH ON SEPARATE AT | TACHED PAGES AND ARE MADE |
| | A FACT OF THIS CERTIFICATE. T | D IN THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE SET (OTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A (IVE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS | CUANCE IN THE LATERY | PATE ON MERON TO A SECURE |
| | A FACT OF THIS CERTIFICATE. T | CHRICK MATTERS MAY AND LINE A | CUANCE IN THE LATERY | PATE ON MERON TO A SECURE |
| 4. | A FACT OF THIS CERTIFICATE. T | CTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A CLUDE A CLUDE A CLUDE IN THE EVENTS | CHANGE IN THE LATEST THAT WILL CAUSE THE D | DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED DISSOLUTION. |
| 4. | LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL | WONTH | CUANCE IN THE LATERY | PATE ON MERON TO A SECURE |
| 5, | FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, & ANY: | WONTH | CHANGE IN THE LATEST THAT WILL CAUSE THE O | YEAR |
| | LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL | WONTH | CHANGE IN THE LATEST THAT WILL CAUSE THE O | YEAR |
| 5, | FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, & ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE | MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST | CHANGE IN THE LATERT ITHAT WILL CAUSE THE D DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXECUT | YEAR TION IS MY ACT AND DEED, |
| 5, | FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, & ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, & ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE JOHNMY JOHN DON SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON | MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST | CHANGE IN THE LATEST THAT WILL CAUSE THE O | YEAR TION IS MY ACT AND DEED, |
| 5, | FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, & ARY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, & ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AN THE SIGNATURE OF JUSTINGREZED PERSON Tarming Hotsenpiller Member | MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST | CHANGE IN THE LATERT ITHAT WILL CAUSE THE D DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXECUT | YEAR TION IS MY ACT AND DEED, |
| 5. | FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, & ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, & ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AN THE JOHN MU JORGAN DON SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Tammy Hotsenpiller Member Type or Print Name and Title OF AUTHOR | MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST | CHANGE IN THE LATERT ITHAT WILL CAUSE THE D DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXECUT | YEAR TION IS MY ACT AND DEED, |
| 5, | FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, & ARY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, & ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AN THE SIGNATURE OF JUSTINGREZED PERSON Tarming Hotsenpiller Member | MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST | CHANGE IN THE LATERT ITHAT WILL CAUSE THE D DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXECUT | YEAR TION IS MY ACT AND DEED, |
| 5. 6. | FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, & ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, & ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AN THE JOHN MU JORGAN DON SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Tammy Hotsenpiller Member Type or Print Name and Title OF AUTHOR | MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST | CHANGE IN THE LATERT ITHAT WILL CAUSE THE D DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXECUT | YEAR TION IS MY ACT AND DEED, |
| 5. 6. | FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, & ARY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AN THE SIGNATURE OF JUSTIPHER SEED PERSON Tammy Hotsenpiller Member TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHOR RETURN TO: NAME Yasmine O. Abdel-Aal FIRM Fulwider Pation LLP | MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST (ZED PERSON) | CHANGE IN THE LATERT ITHAT WILL CAUSE THE D DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXECUT | YEAR TION IS MY ACT AND DEED, |
| 5. 6. | FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE COTUMN OF AUTHORIZED PERSON TARITITY HOISENDING: Member TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORI RETURN TO: NAME Yasmine O. Abdel-Aal FIRM Fulwider Patton LLP ADDRESS 6060 Center Dr., Tentin File | MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST (ZED PERSON) | CHANGE IN THE LATERT ITHAT WILL CAUSE THE D DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXECUT | YEAR TION IS MY ACT AND DEED, |
| 5. 6. | FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE CITY MU JOLOW I WON SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON TARITINY HOISEMPIRE: Member TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORI RETURN TO: NAME Yasmine O. Abdel-Aal FIRM Fulwider Patton LLP ADDRESS 6060 Center Dr., Tenth Fil CITY/STATE Los Angeles, CA | MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST (ZED PERSON) | CHANGE IN THE LATERT ITHAT WILL CAUSE THE D DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXECUT | YEAR TION IS MY ACT AND DEED, |
| 5. 6. | FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE COTUMN OF AUTHORIZED PERSON TARITITY HOISENDING: Member TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORI RETURN TO: NAME Yasmine O. Abdel-Aal FIRM Fulwider Patton LLP ADDRESS 6060 Center Dr., Tentin File | MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST (ZED PERSON) | CHANGE IN THE LATERT ITHAT WILL CAUSE THE D DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXECUT | YEAR TION IS MY ACT AND DEED, |
| 5. | FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE CITY MU JOLOW I WON SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON TARITINY HOISEMPIRE: Member TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORI RETURN TO: NAME Yasmine O. Abdel-Aal FIRM Fulwider Patton LLP ADDRESS 6060 Center Dr., Tenth Fil CITY/STATE Los Angeles, CA | MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST (ZED) PERSON TO PERSON | CHANGE IN THE LATERT ITHAT WILL CAUSE THE D DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXECUT | YEAR TION IS MY ACT AND DEED, |

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003949 FRAME: 0785